Page 1 of 6 D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0659
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
EDWARDS® Catalog  Audio Signaling & Notification Speaker
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
06-12-20
UL1480
HyperSpike
LineWave

 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
06-12-20
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UL Listed Distributed Audio Speakers
90243A-801-01-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 2 Black
90243A-802-01-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 4 Black
90243A-803-01-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 8 Black
90243A-804-01-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 16 Black
90243A-801-05-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 2 Red
90243A-802-05-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 4 Red
90243A-803-05-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 8 Red
90243A-804-05-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 16 Red
90243A-801-06-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 2 White
90243A-802-06-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 4 White
90243A-803-06-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 8 White
90243A-804-06-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 16 White
90243A-801-07-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 2 Gray
90243A-802-07-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 4 Gray
90243A-803-07-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 8 Gray
90243A-804-07-L HyperSpike UL LineWave line array loudspeaker 16 Gray
72575B-801-L UL LineWave 25V/70V/100V Transformer 2/4 speaker
72542B-801-L UL LineWave 25V/70V/100V Transformer 8 speaker
72542B-802-L UL LineWave 25V/70V/100V Transformer 16 speaker
Mounting Hardware
72581B-801 LineWave line array speaker pole mount kit
90243A-401
LineWave Speaker Demo Kit.
The kit comes with TWO (2) 8X LineWave speakers that fold up to make a
16X unit, ONE (1) 4X and ONE (1) 2X unit. It also comes with the necessary
cables to connect the speaker to the amplifier, charging cable for the amplifier
and adapter kit to mount the speaker onto a tripod (tripod NOT included). The
amplifier is a battery powered unit that is very mobile and compact.
Technical Specifications
System 90243A-801-L 90243A-802-L 90243A-803-L 90243A-804-L
Type Full Range, Column Loudspeaker
Operation Mode 16/8/4Ω Loudspeaker with Optional Line Matching Transformer
Number of Speakers in Array 2 4 8 16
Maximum Power Draw: